BANK OF INDIA nk of India BOI NOTICE FOR PUBLIC AUCTION OF PLEDGED GOLD JEWELLERY/ORNAMENTS/COINS o the notice of the following gold loan borrow is and general public that in spite of repeated ren

y parament that it they fail to deposit all their dates in their respective gold loan accounts find dating up to deli-positive properties of the properties

ı	date, time or place of th	e above scheduled auction or cancel the same without assigning any reasons thereon.			
	Branch Name & Contact No.	A/c. No.	Name of Borrower	Address	Gross Weight
	AHMEDABAD MAIN 9099790182	200073010000038	SHAIKH SARFARAJ	2620-2 KHARU NU NALU RAIKHAD	23.700
	ALINDRA 8826616353	283277610000882	PARTHKUMAR UMESHBHAI MEHTA	5, BRAHMPOLE UNDRA, TA MAHUDHA	76
ı	ALINDRA	283277610000883	PARTHKUMAR UMESHBHAI	5, BRAHMPOLE UNDRA, TA MAHUDHA	05.0

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

le Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited sently known as IDFC First Bank Limited) | CIN: L65110TN2014 red Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Ch

Tot - 91 44 4584 4001 [Fax - 91 44 4584 4022]

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF PINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

TO FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

The following borowers and co-borowers and eight the blown emitted secured to enter some IDFC FIRST BLIMITED.

Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known DDFC First Bank Limited) The bans of the bedown-emioted borowards and co-borowers have been secured to the mortgage of their respective properties. As they have failed to adhere to the terms and conditions of respective found agreements and rube borowers register, where the capital First Limited, amalgama for the control of the properties of

ŀ	Sr No.	Loan Account No.	Type of Loan	Name of borrowers and co-borrowers	Section 13 (2) Notice Date	Outstanding amount as pe Section 13 (2) Notice
ſ	1	111786381		Bhil Dineshbhai Bhil Jagdishbhai	12.03.2025	INR 3,84,716.34/-

Property Address 2.41 That Piscound Proco Of Gential Property No. 88, Avan 183.00 St., Mes., Builtupi 100,00 St. Mes., Susual of A Winger, Pentugon, Talkera Thiswards, Discher Nemonics, Caparity Strift V. Boundrod As. East : House Of Bhill Shalleshbhal, West : House Of Bhill Vinubhal, North : Public R South: Vador Of Bhill Lammanbhal 2 150880683 | Loan Against 1. Imrambha Ghanchi 1008907 | Caparity Caparity Caparity Caparity Caparity Caparity Caparity School State (No. 1008) | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000 | 200.0000

ı		Property	2. Gharichi Tasiimbanu	
ı			Imaranbhai	
			And Parcel Of Immovable Prop	
			Sq. Mtrs. Of The Scheme Nam	
			/b Paiki City Survey No. 17/a O	
			District: Mahesana, Gujarat-38	

Survey No. 31, North: Gallery Of City Survey No. 17/ A And Arun Oiling Centre

Internal Road of Shopping Centre

3 (a) 63819424 Home Loan | 1.1gurshia Nagithnia | 22.03.2025 | NR 6.55.566.301-Chaudhari | 2.5.shasben Patel | 1.2.5.shasben Patel | 1.2.5.sha

4/305, And Bounded As.: East: Road, Morth: House Of Falighhal Jethabhal Chaudhari, West: Rox Univ. House Of Govinbhal Kanjiphal Chaudhari |
3815512: Honne Loan & I. Chaudhari | 29.03.2025 | IRR 2.93,563.98-|
487641381 | Lang Angjariet | 2. Chaudhari Radhaben |
Property | 3. Chaudhari Lalaji |
coperty Address: All Tha Fileo And Parent And Chaudhari |
Coperty Address: All Tha Fileo And Parent Aravali, Ougara-138315, And Bounded As.: East: Road, West Indo Survey No., North: House Of Chaudhar Maheshishin Udenhi, South: House Of Chaudhari Janshishin, South: House Of Chaudhari Agradia.

Na	Nanusinh						
5	75754673	Loan Against	Sanketkumar Rajubhai	26.03.2025	INR 1,71,860.81/-		
		Property	Khant				
			Rajubhai Kodarbhai Khant				
			Vinaben Rajubhai Khant				

J. Wildelert Hallunian Mark.

Property Address: All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing Gram Panchayat Property No. 1699, Citt

Survey No. 1765, Admeasuring About 24,7 Sq. Mirs., Stuated Af Dhansura, Ta: Dhansura, District Aravalli, Gujara

383310, And Bounded As:- East: C.S No. 1787, West: Road, North: City Survey No. 1766, South: Road

-36331 United Bounded Ass. East LC S No. 1747, West Road, North: Cuty Survey No. 17es. Soul 6 3252890 Dan Applies 11, Vilgalha Chavida Property Address : All That Piace And Piacea (I Commercial Property Bearing Village Audio No. 1856. Admessing Piace 160 Sp. For Stated At Opp. Lamburgur Mosque, Unidel Ta. Khambi Anand, Gajama-388940. And Bounded Ass. East: Shop Of Chavida Keshubhai Prabhasting, West Anand Cajama-388940. And Bounded Ass. East: Shop Of Chavida Keshubhai Prabhasting, West Norwado Billic Chartasang, North: There Is Road, South: House Of Chheladed Will Branthia Pu Volu are hereby called upon to pay the amounts to IPFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhite Chartasang).

Chavda Oilip Chatarasang, North: There is Kosa, Journal Chavda Oilip Cothatarasang, North: There is Kosa, Journal Oilip Chavda Oilip Cothatarasang, North: There is Kosa, Journal Chavda Oilip Chavda Oi

First Bank Limited). Further you are prohibited under Section 13 (13) of the said Act from transfer secured assets either by way of sale/lease or otherwise.

APPENDIX – IV {Rule-8(1)}
POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable pro

unusus.

Grower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the ver(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession objectly described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 9° day of April of var 2025.

ear 2025.

The province of the province of the province of the property and any dealings with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank for an amount of Rs. 17,52,414,58 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Fifty-Tiwa sand Four Hundred Fourteen and Paisa Fifty-Eight only) as on 07.04.2025 and

interest unergon.
We draw attention to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act and the subset of the same of the s

Description of the immovable property

III that Piece and Parcel of Residential House bearing Plot No. 53 (as per lo. 273/A/233 admeasuring 60.28 Sq. Mr total admeasuring 61.28 Sq with undivided ODP admeasuring 21 02 Sq. Mrt. Inad and road margin or morn as "Nilkarith Residency" situated on the land bearing Block No. 273 757, New Block No. 273A, Village Tathithaiya, Taluka Palsana, Dis Jounned By. North: Plot No. 52, South: Plot No. 54, East: Internal Road, of 36

Muthoot Homefin (India) Ltd.

I. N	Co-Borrower(s)/ coan Account No./Branch lidhi Keyur Panwala/ Ceyur Kishor Panwala/021-	Plot No E/109, Rajdeep Society, Near Panchawati Char	19-Jan-2025/	
- 1	2100059/ Baroda	Rasta, Gorwa Road, At Gorwa, Vadodara Vadodara Gujarat- 390003	Rs. 12,18,746/- Rupees Twelve Lakh Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Six Only.	08 April 2025
H Si N	Mayajibhai Hukanbhai Vasava/ Humanben Mayajibhai Vasava/ H43-04300465/ Bharuch	Old Plot No. 6.1 Palkee Revised/On Site Plot No. 5.5 Sadgurukrupa Becidency, Blotck No. 182, Survey No. 132, (New Survey No. 578), 19.5 Catholic Church, Near Rajpipla Chokdi, Moje, Gadkhol, Sub Dist. Ankleshwar, Dist. Bharuch Latitude & Longitude 21.633056, 73.014562 Landmark B/S Catholic Church District Bharuch State Gujrat Pincode- 393001 Directions North- Adj. Plot, South- Adj. Plot, East- Open Space, West- Internal Road	20-Jan-2025/Rs. 4,47,107/-Rupees Four Lakh Fourty Seven Thousand One Hundred Seven Only.	10 April 2025
A	dikita Amrutlal Soni/ Amrut Himatbhai Ioni/ 104-00401841/ Surat	Flat No 2, Grd Floor, Plot No 55-56-57, Rs No 57/2 of Village Gadkhol, Madhulika Residency, NR Parishram Society & Bhd Padmavati Salt Company, Rajpipla Chowk, Rajpipala Rosad, Ankleshwar, Bharuch, Gujarat, Pin Code- 393002. North: Sumit Kirana Store, South: Internation Road/Tabela, East: Int Road, West: Ext House	20-Jan-2025/Rs. 16,92,479/- Rupees Sixteen Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Nine Only.	09 April 2025

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE PICICI Bank

Officer under the Securiosation.

It issued Demand Notices to the borrower(s) mentioned below, to repoy the amount mentioned in more than the contraction of the security mentioned below, to repoy the amount mentioned in more than the date of receipt of the said Notice.

On the public in general both that he undersigned hos token properly described below, by exercising powers conferred on himber under Section 13(d of the said cald rules on the blown-mentioned dotes. The borrower in particular and the public in general or a hereby homeonetry. Any dealinas with the property will be subject to charges of ICCI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs)	Branch
	Mrs. Varshaben Jentilal Tanna/ Mr. Manish J Tanna/	Property I: Shop No. 0.1, Western Side, Sheet No. 0.4, Survey No. 395, Grin Morket Moin Port A., Ciry Jamnagor, Sub-Registration District Jamnagor, Registration District Jamnagor, Gulgarat Property 2. Residential Property Constructed on Plot No. 35 (Sub Plot No. 351; 8.3592), Sherunijoy Pork, Constructed on N. A. Lond Bearing Revenue Survey No. 460Poliki, T. P. Scheme No. 0.1, Original Plot No. 48, Final Plot No. 4812, Loliwold Area of Jamnagor City, Sub-Registration District Registration District Application (April 2014), 20225	January 18, 2025 Rs. 2,98,43,524.17/-	Jamnagar

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

PICICI Bank | Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No The Authorised ICICI Bank Office with Floot No-B3, WIFI IT Park, Wage Industrial Estate, Thone (West)- 40000 The Authorised ICICI Bank Office under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforce And 2007 and In ouncries of the powers conferred under section 13(12) red with Rule 3 of the Security Inter

he date of receipt of the said Notice.

Avoing failed to repay the amount, the Notice is issued to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic assession of the property described below, by exercising powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 or he said all uses on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby coutioned not to deal with this roporty. Any declinary with the property will be subject to darges of ICCI (Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	riotice (ris)	Branch
	Shamjibhai Chavatiya/ Mr. Kishan Ganeshbhai Kasundra/ Mrs. Bhumita Kishanbhai Kasundra/ Mr. Ashok Premjibhai Chovatiya/ Mrs. Sanqitaben Bhupatbhai	Property - Flot No. 701. Thi Floor, in the Multistory Building Known as Tulis Alarty, Construction on N. A. Land beating. Revenue Survey No. 111P2. Plot No. 1. Moje Village Kothariya. Owned by Mrs. Sangitaben Bhupathba (Lovating Property 2; Flot No. 702. 7th Floor, in the Multistory Building Known as Tulis Alarty, Constructed on N. A. Land Bearing Revenue Survey No. District & Registration District Rajdor, Gujarat-Owned by Mrs. Kranben Alsokhoh Chowdiya (April 09, 2025)	January 20,2025 Rs. 15,12,497.74/-	Rajkot
pro Inte Dat		uarantors(s) is/are hereby issued a 30 day Notice to repay the an rom the date of publishing this Notice, as per the provisions under Sincere F		Security

The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as under

SBIN200012379436

STATE BANK OF INDIA (179-26890795 / 079-26890795 / 079-2689079-1090 / 079-26890795 / 079-2689070 / 079-2689070 / 079-2689070 / 079-2689070 / SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY Appendix -IV-A [See Proviso to Rule 8 (6)]

Exaction Sale notice for sale of immovable assets under the securitisation and reconstruction of financial assets and enforcement of security interest act, 2002 read with provise to Rule 8(6) of the security interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Location: Surat, Gujarat Total Two Commercial Shope; (1) Shop No. 601 admeasuring 3340.00 Sq. Ft. (2) Shop No. 619 admeasuring 610 Sq. Feet Total Area; 366-97 Sq.mt. Total Yalaxer 83, 243 Core
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properly mortgage/dicharget to the Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of State Bank Of India, the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is", and Whatever there is" on 29.4.2025, for recovery of Rs. 54,12,70,581.93 (Rupees Fifty Corres Twelve Lakis Severty Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One and Pales Ninley Three only) as on 28.0.2223 together with Inter interest at the contractual rate on aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs and charges thereon less: recovery thereafter, due to the secured creditor from Mis Shakt Ylarn Put Lid, Borrower(s). Filt Lill Officer Actional (Silvercott/Guarantor), Shrift Bigwarn Mahalik (Proctor/Guarantor).

The Bilders should get themselves registered on https://baanknet.com/eauction-psb/s-login by providing requisite KYC documents and registration fee as performed to the secured combination of the auction date.

Date & Time of public E-Auction : 29.04.2025 from 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM with unlimited extension of 10 minutes each.

side of the building known as "Jeevandeep" situated at Hanuman Sheri, Sagrampura, Ring Road bearing City

All the part and parcel of the property bearing Office No 601 admeasuring 3340.00 Sq. Ft. & Office no. 619

admeasuring 610 Sq. Ft. on the 6th Floor paiki southern

ndian Overseas Bank - Katargam Branch

(APPENDIX IV) POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable Pro

(APPE)DIX IV) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) [Rink 8 (1))
Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Indian Overseas Bank
having Branch at Katargam, Surart under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest A. 2002 and in exercise of powers confering
under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
sissed a Demand Notice Dated 04/9.2024 calling upon the borrowers Shri. Parmod R
Kärthyll (Borrower/Brindgagers) & Mr. Pristank R Nilliamine (Carantho) in respect
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 13,68,142.76 (Ruppes Thritten Labs Staty Six
Thousand One Hunderf Gryf Two And Pais Sevenly Six Only) as on 18.12024 with
further interest at contractual rates and rests, charges etc., within 60 days from the date of

cecipit of the said notice plus other expenses, changes etc. thereon.

The BorrowenModrgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
forovereInforgagor Failer gailed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
forovereInforgagor California of an end the public in general that the undestigned as per the
fororable Surat CLIM Order No. CRMA-J. 2248 1/2024 has taken Physical Possession or the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her und Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 10 day of the Mon April of the year 2025

The Borrower / Mortgagor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Indial Overseas Bank, Katargam, Surat Branch for an amount Rs. 13,66,142.76 (Rupeer Thirteen Lakh Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred Forty Two And Paisa Seventy Six Only as on 16.12.2024 with further interest at contractual rates & rests, charges etc. thereon a entioned in the notice (less recovery if made after issuance of the said arrowers/s attention is/are invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Ac

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that is part and parcel of properting being Bungalow No. A-141 i.e. as per revised plat bungalow No. W- 141 admeasuring 76.48 sq.mtrs along with construction adms. 91.2 q.mtrs of "SHUBHAM BUNGLOWS" of Laxmi Villa Township constructed in the Sub-Pi vo. 1-H-1 to H-23 plotted in the total land adms 629684.82 sq.mtrs of Revenue Block N 192, 393, 394, 395, 426/P, 428/P 429, 430, 431, 432, 433, 434/P, 435, 436/P 439/P, 440 41/P, 442, 443, 444, 445, 446, 447, 448, 449, 450, 451, 452, 453, 454, 455, 456, 457, 456 59/P, 460/P, 461, 462, 463, 464, 465/P, 466, 471/P, 594/P, 595/P, 615/P, 616/P, 615 Resizes House, and Hou

Date: 12.04.2025 - Place: Katargam, Surat Authorised Officer - Indian Overseas Bar

IDBI BANK LIMITED - BARDOLI BRANCH Upper Ground Floor, Patel Hardware Building, M.G. Ros CS. No 77/2, Final Plot No 81, T.P. Scheme No. 2 RS No 55/2, Bardoli Pin: 394602, Gujarat

ix-IV[Rule-8(1)] - POSSESSION NOTICE - (For Immovable s, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the IDBI Bank ration and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Securitization and Reconstruction of Prisancial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with the Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with the Security Interest (Enforcement Rules, 2002, Issaed Demand Notice Dated 13.03.2024 calling upon the Borrower's Ourantor's Mortgagor Mr. Jagdish Huntaram Kumbhar to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2,019.03 (Rupees Twenty One Lac Twenty Thousand One Hundred ninety and Pais Intere only) as on 93.08.2024 with further interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of noticedate or foces prior of the section of the property described herein below in benety given to the Borrower's Guarantor's Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on himber under Section 13/4) of the said Act read with Nule 8 of the said Rules on this 8th day of April 2025.

The Borrower's Claurantor's Mortgagor in particular and the public in general sharedly cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the change of the 108 Bank for an amount of Rs. 21,219.03. (Rupees Twenty One Lac Twenty Thousand One Hundred ninety and Paisa hereby year to the change of the 108 Bank for an amount of Rs. 21,219.03. (Rupees Twenty One Lac Twenty Thousand One Hundred ninety and Paisa hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property the sough count of Rs. 21,219.03. (Rupees Twenty One Lac Twenty Thousand One Hundred ninety and Paisa hereby cautioned not to deal with the Property Resource only as one of the Property Residential House). Property Residential House Science 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property (Residential House) known as Piol. Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. nterest Act. 2002 and in exe rcise of Pov

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II,

E-AUCTION/SALE NOTICE Vs. M/S. Maa Dairy Farm & Ors

To, C.D. No. 1: M/s. Maa Dairy Farm, Sole Proprietor Mr. Dhavalkumar Rasikbhai Patel Business address : a) Survey No. 254/274 At Jamdi, Post Chhidra Tabika jambusar Dis Bharuch-39215 b) Luhar alajay At A Post Bhestan, Surat - 395023, Dist. Surat Residence : 1-38, Isanpuri Vistar, At & Post Chhidra Tabika Jambusar Dist. Bharuch

392155.

CD. No. 2: Mr.Rajvirsinh Yogendrasinh Yadav, 4-55, Chhagaji Khadki, Village Sigam Taluka Jambusar, Dist. Bharuch - 392150.

CD. No. 3: Mr. Rasikbhai Ambalal Patel, Luhar Fallya At & Post Bhestan, Surat - 395023

The aforesaid CDs No. 1-3 have failed to pay the outstanding dues of Rs. 64,80,347.00 (Rupees Sixty Four Lakhs Three Thousand Three Hundred Forty Seven Only) (Less Recovery, It any) as on 50.82.0216 including interest Interns of judgment and decree dated 19/01/2018 passed in 0.8 No.568/2016 as per my order dated 20/03/2025, the undermitted of the control of the co

l	Lot No.	Description of the Property	Price (Rounded off)	Or (Rounded off)
	1	Immovable Property bearing Survey No. 274 damessing 1-365 shehort at ville gramf, falkia Jambusar in registration SuD District and District Bhranch, Gigirat and are bounded as Under 1: 213 Kharkharabo Govt, W.: 273 Babubhal Chhota, N. 1213 Kharkharabo Govt, W.: 273 Babubhal Chhota, N. 1213 Kharkharabo Govt, W.: 273 Babubhal Chhota, N. 1000 mmovable Property bearing Survey No. 254 admessizing 1-82-11 hector at villeg zamd, Talkiak Jambusar in registration SuD District and District Bhranch, Gujarat and are bounded as Under 1: 270 Starbala Jesanghhai, N.: 241 Pratapsang Mansang, S.: 266 Ahheson Nohason, S.: 266	Rs.108.00 Lacs	Rs.10.80 Lacs

Note: The EMD shall be deposited in baanknet wallet through E- auction website i.e. https://baanknet.com The highest bidder shall have to deposit 25% of his final bi amount after adjustment of EMD already paid in the baanknet wallet by immediate ner ng day through RTGS/NEFT as per the details as under

Bank Name & Address	Bank of India ARB Surat, 5th Floor, C/O Bank of india Building, Lalgate, Kanpith, Surat- 395003
Account Name	Bank Of India
Beneficiary Account No. :	292090200000033
IFSC Code :	BKID0002920
Branch	Asset Recovery Branch, Surat
1) The bid increase amount will be	ne Bs 50 000/- for Single lot (2) Prospective hidders may avail

1) The bid increase amount will be Rs.50,000°. Inc Single lot (2) Phospective bidders may avia online training form service provider PSB Alliance (BRAMOET Auction portal) (Tall Heighline M-91 (2012)

	car	ry out due diligence properly. 6) Schedu SCHEDI	le of auction is as under: JLE OF AUCTION
	1	Inspection of Property	30/04/2025 Between 11.00 am to 2.00 pm
	2	Last date of receiving bids along with earnest money and uploading documents including proof of payment made.	16/05/2025 upto 5.00 pm
	3	e-auction	17/05/2025 Between 12.00 pm to 01.30 pm (with auto extension clause of 03 minutes, till E-Auction ends)
			(Anubha Dubey) RECOVERY OFFICER-I

••••

This Notice Should also be considered as 15 Days' notice to the rs/Partners/Guarantors/ Mortgagors under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforc



....



ase Date & time o

inspection 19.04.2025

to 04.00 p.m







